

x

W.P(C)No. 323 OF 2003

ITEM No.21

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.323/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

GURURAJ RAYAKAR & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 11/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S Ravindra Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R Nath, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the writ petition as also on the application for interim orders, returnable at an early date.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER