

j
W.P(C)No. 323 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 In
Writ Petition(Civil) No.323/2003

GURURAJ RAYAKAR & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ad-interim stay of appointments)
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat,Adv.
Mr.Naveen R.Nath,Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr.Romy Chacko,Adv.

Ms. Sheela Goel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Counter affidavit to be filed within two weeks. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within one week thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER