

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 478 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

RAJENDRA PRASAD M.N.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,directions  
and office report)

Date: 28/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.N.D.B. Raju, Adv.

Ms. Bharthi Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioners to file sufficient sets of spare copies and process fee for  
issuance of notice to respondent Nos.5, 13, 16, 17, 27, 28, 30, 51, 54, 59 to 61, 63 and  
64 within a week. The request for dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within four weeks.

Item No.120

-2-

The served respondents to file counter affidavit within four weeks, as  
last chance.

List again on 14.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd