

S U P R E M E    C O U R T    O F    I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 323 OF 2003

GURURAJ RAYAKAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,interim stay,ad-interim ex-parte stay,impleadment and office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 145 of 2006

(With appln(s) for directions, ex-parte stay and office report )

W.P(C) NO. 177 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 196 of 2005

(With appln. for issuance of non-bailable war. Of arrest and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 198 of 2005

(With appln. for bail and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 370 of 2007

(With appln. for stay, directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 478 of 2007

(With appln. for directions and amendment of the petition and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 5 of 2005

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 500 of 2005

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and intervention and directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 53 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 577 of 2004

(With appln. for ex-parte stay, intervention and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 581 of 2003

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 615 of 2004, W.P(C) NO. 669 of 2004,

W.P(C) NO. 682 of 2004,W.P(C) NO. 686 of 2004,

W.P(C) NO. 696 of 2004,W.P(C) NO. 71 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 616 of 2004

W.P(C) NO. 620 of 2004

W.P(C) NO. 637 of 2004

W.P(C) NO. 642 of 2004

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

-2-

Date: 11/03/2010      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)/      Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.  
Respondent(s)

Mr. N.d.B. Raju, Adv.

Ms. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

M/s. A.Rohen Singh, Ramesh S., Ramesh K.Mishra,  
Vikrant Yadav, Advs.  
For Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh M., Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master